OP \$40.00 76517

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
HOB electronic GmbH & Co. KG		02/05/2004	CORPORATION: GERMANY

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	HOB GmbH & Co. KG	
Street Address:	Schwadermuhlstrabe 3	
City:	Cadolzburg	
State/Country:	GERMANY	
Postal Code:	D-90556	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: GERMANY	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	76517320	JWT

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)737-3528

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 2026285197

Email: anawashiro@browdyneimark.com

Correspondent Name: browdy and neimark, PLLC

Address Line 1: 624 ninth street

Address Line 4: washington, DC, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20001

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: JWT=1

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name: browdy and neimark, PLLC

Address Line 1: 624 ninth street, NW

Address Line 4: washington, DC, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20001

NAME OF SUBMITTER: aoi nawashiro

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002935 FRAME: 0510

900012814

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK REEL: 002935 FRAME: 0511

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 002935 FRAME: 0512

RECORDED: 09/14/2004